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162
6
235
251
58
247
134
142
418
380
109
196
56
353
283
528
523
212
93
183
172
517
510
355
476
390
48
242
132
327
387
474
278
55
61
265
430
521
178
111
230
397
396
554
74
432
288
211
105
236
409
421
171
545
157
299
298
274
275
451
59
318
540
264
302
374
546
268
192
104
120
47
547
335

ERIC ADRIANO SILVA SANTOS
ADRIANO MARTINS FERREIRA GAMA
IVANILDO SANTOS FILHO

JEFFERSON SILVA PIRES

ANTONIO DA SILVA DUTRA

JANIEL MORAES MENDONCA
DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS MENDES
EDILSON GARCES JUREMA

PAULO SANTOS DINIZ

MARSANY FERREIRA BARBOSA
DANILO CARLOS DE CARVALHO
FRANCISCO PINHEIRO REIS

ANTONIO CARLOS SERRA BOTELHO
MARCONY DIAS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JOZADAQUE SOEIRO DE SOUSA
VALDIR SANTOS CUTRIM

UBIRATAN

GUSTAVO DE SOUSA DUTRA
CLENILSON SANTOS

FLAVIO HENRIQUE CORREA GONCALVES
FABIO ALAN GADELHA SILVA
THALISON JORBERTH LIMA DA SILVA
TARSIS PEREIRA SOUZA

MARCOS CESAR VIEGAS COELHO
SANDNES MONTEIRO
MELQUEZEDEQUI DE JESUS BRITO
ANDRE SOUSA

JADSON RODRIGUES RIBEIRO

DOMAR BRITO ANCELES NETO PRIMEIRO
LUIS AMARAL

MAURO ALEX PINTO PICANCO
SAMUEL DE JESUS MACHADO

JOSELIO BEZERRA LIMA

ANTONIO CARLOS COIMBRA DA SILVA
ARILSON CAMPOS DA SILVA

JOSE CARLOS NOLASCO

RAIMUNDO MARCALINO PEREIRA FILHO
THIAGO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO LOBATO
FABRICIO DE FLORES BARBOSA
DARLISON SOUSA SILVA

IRONILDO PAZ SANTOS

MURILLO ALVES

MISHAEL MELO DA SILVA

NICOLAS JACK FREITAS COSTA

CARLOS MURILO MACHADO DURANS
RAMSES MILANEZ DA SILVA

JUNIOR GONCALVES

GUSTAVO AFONSO DA SILVA FONSECA
DANIEL OLIVEIRA COELHO

IVO GUILHERME RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO
PASSOS

PEDRO OTAVIO MELO LIMA

FABIANO FERREIRA DE ARAGAO
WILLIAM RUBIM FERREIRA

ELTON ALVES DE SOUSA

LAZARO COSTA DE SOUSA

LAURO MARCONI MATTIOLI

JOSE MIGUEL DE JESUS

JOSE RIBAMAR NERES COSTA
ROBERVAL LISBOA LICAR NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO EDUARDO BERNARDES VIANA
LUCAS LEMOS ARAUJO

WENDERSON SANTOS DA SILVA

JOSE CARLOS GOMES CUNHA

LEO BATISTA MACEDO VIEGAS

MARIO MEIRELES TEIXEIRA

WILLIAN JOSE DOS SANTOS

JOSE DOS SANTOS COSTA

FRANCISCO ARAUJO LAGO

DANIEL MARQUES OLIVEIRA

DELEON PEREIRA FERREIRA
ANDERSON SANTANA DE CARVALHO SANTOS
WILSON CAMPOS SANTOS

MAGNO CONSTANTINO BOTELHO

| LONGAO SLZ - 407 ANOS
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26
25
54
55
40
27
43
44
48
45
24
62
46
29
30
34
42
16
37
42
44
26
36
36
29
43
48
35
26
35
42
31
45
37
47
54
51
32
36
24
67
38
30
27
46
54
29
50
24
42
49
25
38
37
42
32
38
65
49
37
42
26
24
55
34
50
31
66
67
25
30
33
56
39

6KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

M2529
M2529
M5054
M5559
M4044
M2529
M4044
M4044
M4549
M4549
M2024
M6064
M4549
M2529
M3034
M3034
M4044
M1519
M3539
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4044
M4549
M3539
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4549
M5054
M5054
M3034
M3539
M2024
M6569
M3539
M3034
M2529
M4549
M5054
M2529
M5054
M2024
M4044
M4549
M2529
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3034
M3539
M6569
M4549
M3539
M4044
M2529
M2024
M5559
M3034
M5054
M3034
M6569
M6569
M2529
M3034
M3034
M5559
M3539
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Equipe

Liquido
00:21:33
00:24:57
00:25:19
00:27:07
00:27:20
00:27:42
00:28:26
00:29:06
00:29:11
00:29:13
00:29:34
00:29:49
00:30:16
00:30:28
00:30:30
00:30:41
00:30:42
00:30:49
00:31:04
00:31:14
00:31:17
00:31:24
00:31:33
00:31:52
00:32:23
00:32:28
00:32:30
00:32:41
00:32:52
00:33:13
00:33:28
00:33:37
00:33:41
00:33:41
00:33:47
00:34:11
00:34:14
00:34:15
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:40
00:34:46
00:34:48
00:34:52
00:34:55
00:34:58
00:35:01
00:35:05
00:35:08
00:35:33
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:37
00:35:37
00:35:40
00:35:56
00:35:57
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:12
00:36:14
00:36:18
00:36:21
00:36:21
00:36:22
00:36:23
00:37:02
00:37:04
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:12
00:37:13

Bruto
00:21:38
00:25:05
00:25:30
00:27:15
00:27:38
00:27:54
00:28:37
00:29:16
00:29:23
00:29:32
00:30:16
00:30:04
00:30:27
00:30:39
00:31:43
00:30:54
00:31:38
00:31:07
00:32:42
00:31:28
00:32:13
00:32:41
00:32:02
00:32:45
00:33:58
00:32:41
00:32:45
00:33:06
00:33:27
00:34:04
00:33:44
00:34:07
00:33:59
00:33:59
00:34:56
00:34:24
00:34:29
00:35:51
00:36:11
00:35:05
00:34:46
00:34:48
00:36:48
00:36:11
00:35:59
00:35:10
00:35:34
00:36:23
00:35:53
00:35:20
00:35:48
00:37:00
00:36:40
00:36:43
00:39:01
00:39:01
00:36:04
00:36:07
00:36:48
00:37:06
00:38:34
00:37:04
00:37:03
00:37:26
00:37:58
00:36:59
00:37:48
00:36:35
00:37:18
00:37:53
00:37:53
00:38:11
00:37:43
00:38:55



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

336
542
199
342
127
314
388
72
526
450
497
344
538
543
195
90
345
179

286
30
482
244
32
352
407

175
160
131
445
15
420
449
266
198
173
328
289
145

319
429
486
23
129
391
174
20
457
94
273
267
200
269
330
485
431
331
202
262
416
544
103
226
260
63
11
207
153
113
271
263
125
282
564
351
442
64

MAGNUN SILVA

WENZEL SOUZA NICACIO

GABRIEL SANTOS DE CASTRO E LIMA
MANOEL MARCONDES DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
DIEGO BRUNO SOUSA DA FONSECA
LUAN COELHO ROCHA

MAURO ANTONIO ROCHA DA SILVA
CARLOS AUGUSTO BONFIM DA SILVA
VALDECIR SANTOS

ROBERTO MOTA COSTA

SILVANO AGUIAR RIBEIRO

MARCELO DANTAS DA SILVA FILHO
WAGNER GODINHO PEREIRA

WILLIAM FRANCA GARCIA

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS PERES
CLAUDIONOR DALL’AGNOL JUNIOR
MARCELO DINIZ PESTANA

FELIPE FERREIRA PAULINO

ADIMAEL FERREIRA DA SILVA

ADEMAR RIBEIRO VIANA FILHO
JULIANDERSON SILVA MENDES

AMAURY AZEVEDO LUZ

SANDRO ROGERIO DOS SANTOS FRANCA
JAMYS KERLLEM GUTEMBERG PINTO
AMILTON SANTOS OLIVEIRA

MARCONE TOME SENA

OSMAR CASTRO BRITO

ADRIANO CESAR PEREIRA MARQUES
FABIO RODRIGUES COSTA

EMANOEL JUNIOR

DIRCEU FERREIRA VIANA FILHO

RICARDO MARY MEDEIROS

ALBERTO SABALA

PEDRO BERGE CUTRIM

ROBERTH DANILO DE SOUSA ALVES

JOSE DE ROSARIO LEITAO GARCES
FRANCIVALDO OLIVEIRA MARQUES
FABIO HENRIQUE MORAIS RODRIGUES
LUIS CARLOS CORREA DE SA

JURANDY THEOPHILO MORAES NETO
EDMILSON DO SANTOS FILHO

AFONSO SOCRATES PINTO

LUCAS SILVA RIBEIRO

RAIMUNDO JONES BORRALHO DOS SANTOS
SEBASTIAO ALVES LOUREDO

ALLYSON FELIPE SANTOS LAGES ALCANTARA
DIOGO ANDRE AIRES REIS

MILDEMBERG MATOS PINTO

FABIO JOSE DE CASTRO E LIMA
ALEXSANDRO RAHBANI ARAGAO FEJO
RONALDO SILVA DOS BANHOS

CLOVES DE JESUS CARDOSO CONCEICAO FILHO
JOSE MAYCON DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

JOSE DOS PRAZERES BRANDAO DE SOUSA
GABRIEL SILVA RIBEIRO

JOSE FRANCISCO LEMOS

LUIZ CARLOS MAGALHAES JUNIOR
SAULO DE TARSO PEREIRA EWERTON
RAIMUNDO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS NETO
LUIZ MARIO DA SILVA SILVEIRA

GIAN MARIA GONZI

JOSE ANTONIO DOS SANTOS VALADAO
PAULO DE TARSO LIRA SANTOS

WILLIAM NEVES MIRANDA

DANIEL FERNANDO PAULINO DAS CHAGAS
IGOR NASCIMENTO GOMES

JORDAO CARVALHO E BARBALHO
BENEDITO DEUZINO PEREIRA ROSA

ALAN SANTOS BANDEIRA BARRA
GLEYVISON

ELIAS PEREIRA RIBEIRO

DAVYD ASSUNCAO VILELA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE LOURENCO SERRA

JOSE ANTONIO VIEIRA DA SILVA NETO
DEUSIVALDO COSTA GOMES

JOSINALDO DOS SANTOS GOMES

CAIO SOUSA MENDES

MARCO AURELIO CAVALCANTE DOMINICI
RENATO BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
BRUNO CAMINHA FERNANDES
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36
35
23
66
33
28
49
31
46
39
42
30
41
28
65
24
27
25
36
40
26
31
42
42
61
41
44
43
47
35
49
45
60
69
24
73
36
32
61
39
32
34
23
36
56
26
31
46
57
43
48
33
32
58
21
53
36
47
33
54
43
57
27
51
29
31
30
40
38
37
46
35
39
54
35
33
33
56
42
41

M3539
M3539
M2024
M6569
M3034
M2529
M4549
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4044
M3034
M4044
M2529
M6569
M2024
M2529
M2529
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3034
M4044
M4044
M6064
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4549
M3539
M4549
M4549
M6064
M6569
M2024
M7074
M3539
M3034
M6064
M3539
M3034
M3034
M2024
M3539
M5559
M2529
M3034
M4549
M5559
M4044
M4549
M3034
M3034
M5559
M2024
M5054
M3539
M4549
M3034
M5054
M4044
M5559
M2529
M5054
M2529
M3034
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4549
M3539
M3539
M5054
M3539
M3034
M3034
M5559
M4044
M4044

14
15

11
11
10
12
11
16
12
13
13
12

13
14
17
14
15
14
15
16

17
18
19
12
18
13
14

19
15

20
16
17

21

16
18
15

20
16
19
20

22
17
21

21

17

18
22
23
22
23
24
18
25
26

27
24
25

23
24

00:37:23
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:25
00:37:28
00:37:34
00:37:35
00:37:37
00:37:49
00:37:50
00:37:57
00:38:08
00:38:17
00:38:21
00:38:36
00:38:55
00:38:57
00:38:57
00:38:59
00:39:01
00:39:06
00:39:09
00:39:12
00:39:14
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:39:21
00:39:23
00:39:30
00:39:32
00:39:42
00:39:44
00:39:45
00:39:46
00:39:49
00:40:01
00:40:02
00:40:04
00:40:07
00:40:12
00:40:16
00:40:19
00:40:38
00:40:41
00:40:43
00:40:46
00:40:57
00:41:14
00:41:30
00:41:33
00:41:38
00:41:38
00:41:42
00:41:43
00:41:55
00:41:56
00:41:56
00:42:01
00:42:08
00:42:10
00:42:11
00:42:19
00:42:36
00:42:51
00:43:03
00:43:06
00:43:14
00:43:25
00:43:42
00:43:51
00:44:00
00:44:03
00:44:04
00:44:05
00:44:10
00:44:12
00:44:17
00:44:21
00:44:33
00:44:35

00:38:16
00:39:25
00:39:17
00:38:32
00:37:50
00:38:57
00:38:35
00:38:53
00:39:56
00:40:07
00:39:13
00:39:00
00:40:02
00:39:52
00:38:52
00:39:48
00:39:42
00:39:52
00:39:47
00:39:39
00:39:26
00:40:20
00:39:49
00:41:15
00:40:20
00:39:57
00:40:11
00:41:16
00:40:22
00:39:55
00:40:08
00:40:04
00:40:52
00:39:58
00:40:10
00:41:15
00:41:51
00:41:02
00:40:45
00:40:37
00:40:51
00:40:39
00:41:29
00:41:42
00:41:34
00:41:44
00:41:40
00:42:32
00:43:25
00:42:54
00:43:38
00:42:28
00:42:35
00:42:33
00:42:51
00:43:07
00:43:08
00:42:19
00:42:52
00:43:17
00:42:36
00:42:54
00:44:12
00:44:04
00:43:34
00:43:52
00:44:07
00:44:14
00:45:58
00:44:55
00:44:53
00:44:48
00:44:30
00:45:25
00:44:59
00:44:59
00:45:52
00:46:00
00:45:37
00:45:45



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

452
128
71
325
548
354
443
130
567
124
419
444
24
487
224
525
46
563
341
188
197
639
73
439
455
91
456
259
301
323
541
276
252
256
536
89
303
329
566
221
405
218
428
222
219
441

220
495
522
491
148
454
10
340
65
193
560

ROBSON DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
DIEGO DANTAS REGO SILVA

CARLOS ANDRE LIMA MASCARENHAS
LUCIO FLAVIO AZEVEDO FERNANDES
WILSON FRANCO DA SILVA JUNIOR
MARCOS ANTONIO DE JESUS LOUZEIRO
RENATO CESAR CARNEIRO MESQUITA
DIOGO JHONATHAN LOBATO FERREIRA
JORGE LUIZ BRANTEGANI

DEUSDEDE SILVA PINTO

PAULO VICTOR LIMA ANCELES
RICARDO DANIEL

ALUIZIO SALES CARNEIRO

SEBASTIAO PEREIRA PROTAZIO
IGBERTO GOMES DOS REIS

VALDECI GOMES SILVA

ANASTACIO FERREIRA BARBOSA JUNIOR
HILTON SOUSA GUIMARAES JUNIOR
MANOEL IVAN PIRES DE MENEZES
FRANCINALDO DOS SANTOS GOMES
FRANCIVALDO DOS SANTOS GOMES
GLAUCIO WENDELL RABELO SANTOS
CARLOS EDUARDO REIS DOS SANTOS
REGINALDO CASTRO CHAVES

ROGERIO SILVA CUTRIM

CLAUDIONOR GONCALVES DE SENA
RONALD MEIRELES RODRIGUES

JORAN BRITO ROCHA FILHO

LEANDRO CARVALHO COSTA

LUCIANO DE SA CHAVES

WENISON PEREIRA OLIVEIRA

JOSE ROBERTO RAMALHO DE MORAES
JERRY OMAR DE CASTRO

JOEL DE JESUS PRASERES

VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA MORENO
CLAUDIO HENRIQUE VEIGA GARCES
LEONARDO DOS SANTOS E SANTOS
LUIS FERNANDO GARCES PARGAS JUNIOR
ADRIANO PESTANA DA SILVA

HONORIO ELIAS FERREIRA PASSOS
OCEMILTON SARAIVA SILVA

HENRIQUE DE SOUSA CRUZ

RAFAEL ROCHA DA SILVA

HUGO CESAR SANTOS PEREIRA
HILTOMAR BANDEIRA DIAS JUNIOR
RENAN RODRIGO AMORIM GONCALVES
AGNALDO DE JESUS SODRE SANTOS
HOLESSANDRO REIS MASCARENHAS ASSUNCAO
PATRYCKSON MARINHO SANTOS
TIAGO COSTA DIAS ABREU

SERGIO SAMPAIO CUTRIM

EDVALDO ALVES VERAS CUTRIM JUNIOR
ROGERIO LIMA DOS SANTOS

AIRTON MARTINS VIEGAS JUNIOR
MANOEL DOS SANTOS PACHECO FILHO
CARLOS RONALD SANTOS MADEIRA
FRANCISCO BRANDES

ALBERTH BRUNO SOARES DA SILVA
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57
25
42
43
62
48
55
26
52
36
19
21
71
28
30
55
51
32
67
31
26
34
37
58
39
37
31
34
28
33
29
62
51
67
40
49
34
28
31
71
44
32
32
19
42
21
53
37
38
36
42
47
43
60
54
36
56
34

M5559
M2529
M4044
M4044
M6064
M4549
M5559
M2529
M5054
M3539
M1519
M2024
M7074
M2529
M3034
M5559
M5054
M3034
M6569
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3539
M5559
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3034
M2529
M3034
M2529
M6064
M5054
M6569
M4044
M4549
M3034
M2529
M3034
M7074
M4044
M3034
M3034
M1519
M4044
M2024
M5054
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4549
M4044
M6064
M5054
M3539
M5559
M3034

19
25
26

19
10
20
10
28

10

21
26
11
11
27

28
22
29
29
12
30
31
30
31
23
32
24

12

27
20
33
25
34

28
35
36

29
11
13
32
33
34
30
21
31

14
35
13
37

00:45:04
00:45:11
00:45:24
00:45:24
00:45:27
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:43
00:45:44
00:45:59
00:46:05
00:46:20
00:46:27
00:46:38
00:46:55
00:47:06
00:47:12
00:47:19
00:47:34
00:47:45
00:47:46
00:48:37
00:49:00
00:49:20
00:49:36
00:49:38
00:49:39
00:49:40
00:49:59
00:50:36
00:50:56
00:51:32
00:51:45
00:52:00
00:52:09
00:52:16
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:22
00:53:34
00:53:42
00:54:04
00:55:13
00:55:35
00:56:41
00:58:54
00:59:42
01:00:20
01:03:21
01:03:22
01:03:55
01:03:55
01:04:44
01:05:10
01:08:28
01:12:39
01:21:02
01:23:52

00:46:21
00:46:26
00:46:32
00:45:43
00:45:47
00:47:02
00:47:16
00:46:53
00:45:54
00:47:49
00:48:01
00:48:05
00:46:40
00:47:15
00:47:31
00:48:24
00:49:10
01:03:00
00:47:50
00:48:38
00:48:35
00:49:53
00:49:36
00:50:27
00:51:02
00:50:01
00:51:09
00:50:14
00:51:38
00:51:13
00:52:53
00:52:00
01:00:53
00:52:16
00:54:25
00:53:39
00:54:08
00:54:09
00:54:59
00:54:32
01:01:11
01:02:06
00:56:30
00:57:22
00:57:39
00:59:21
01:01:20
01:01:59
01:04:03
01:04:03
01:05:35
01:05:34
01:05:38
01:07:48
01:09:24
01:13:18
01:23:02
01:24:50
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